
Wednesday September 11 2013 Town of Buckeye Council Chambers

Wednesday November 13 2013
Wednesday January 8 2014
Wednesday March 12 2014
Wednesday May 14 2014

Thursday September 12 2013
Thursday October 10 2013
Thursday November 14 2013
Thursday December 12 2013
Thursday January 9 2014
Thursday February 13 2014
Thursday March 13 2014
Thursday April 10 2014
Thursday May 8 2014

Tuesday August 20 2013 Town of Buckeye 

Tuesday September 17 2013
Tuesday October 1 2013
Tuesday October 15 2013
Tuesday October 29 2013 8:00 AM - 9:30 AM

Tuesday November 12 2013
Tuesday November 26 2013
Tuesday December 3 2013
Tuesday December 10 2013
Tuesday December 17 2013
Tuesday December 24 TBD IF CANCEL
Tuesday December 31 TBD IF CANCEL
Tuesday January 7 2014
Tuesday January 14 2014
Tuesday January 21 2014
Tuesday January 28 2014
Tuesday February 4 2014
Thursday February 6 2014

Executive Conference Room, 1st Floor

530 E. Monroe Ave.

Buckeye, AZ  85326

Airport Advisory Board Meetings

Air Fair 2014 Meetings

Airport Development Committee Meetings

530 E. Monroe Ave.

Buckeye, AZ  85326

MEETING LOCATION:

Meeting start time: 6:00 PM

MEETING LOCATION:

Cracker Barrel Restaurant

606 S. Watson Rd.

Buckeye, AZ  85326

6:30 AM to 8:00 AM

MEETING LOCATION:
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